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Spring 2026 
Fifteen-Week In-Person Courses 
(January 20–May 18, 2026) 
Tues., Jan 20 First day of classes 

Mon., Jan 26 Last day to add a course. Last day drop a course with 100% tuition refund and without a “W” 
mark on academic record 

Mon., Feb 2 Last day to drop with 75% tuition refund and without a “W” mark on academic record 
Mon., Feb 9 Last day to drop with 50% tuition refund and without a “W” mark on academic record 
Mon., Feb 16 Last day to drop with 25% tuition refund and without a “W” mark on academic record 
Tues., Feb 17 Last day to drop without a “W” mark on academic record 
Wed., Feb 18 Mark of “W” begins for course withdrawals 
Mon., Mar 2 Fast of Esther/Purim. No classes after 1:00PM 
Tues., Mar 3 Purim-No classes. University closed. 
Mon., Mar 23 Last day to drop a course with mark of “W” on academic record 
Wed., Apr 1- 
Thurs., Apr 9 Passover Spring Break (University closed/No classes) 

Mon., May 18 Last day of classes. 
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*All dates are subject to change 
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